
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium
Marche en Famenne 13.10.2023

HQ Mot Bde

Guy TIREZ
Kamp BEVERLO
Omloop : H:03
Afstand : 6700m
Tijd : 1:08:46 (10'16"/km)

5/27 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Christophe DUSSART 1:05:34
2. Nico SCHRANS 1:06:00
3. Franky COOLS 1:07:21

1. 112 00:01:19 205m 6'25"/km
2. 141 00:02:00 00:03:19 218m 9'10"/km
3. 116 00:01:59 00:05:18 128m 15'30"/km
4. 103 00:05:02 00:10:20 451m 11'10"/km
5. 104 00:01:20 00:11:40 224m 5'57"/km
6. 136 00:02:46 00:14:26 298m 9'17"/km
7. 105 00:02:19 00:16:45 326m 7'06"/km
8. 106 00:04:59 00:21:44 468m 10'39"/km
9. 107 00:04:08 00:25:52 360m 11'29"/km

10. 126 00:01:58 00:27:50 229m 8'35"/km
11. 109 00:03:32 00:31:22 147m 24'02"/km
12. 111 00:04:05 00:35:27 543m 7'31"/km
13. 148 00:02:19 00:37:46 253m 9'09"/km
14. 147 00:03:35 00:41:21 394m 9'06"/km
15. 128 00:02:40 00:44:01 337m 7'55"/km
16. 118 00:02:50 00:46:51 270m 10'30"/km
17. 150 00:03:42 00:50:33 460m 8'03"/km
18. 129 00:03:55 00:54:28 191m 20'30"/km
19. 121 00:03:33 00:58:01 335m 10'36"/km
20. 120 00:02:30 01:00:31 222m 11'16"/km
21. 123 00:04:02 01:04:33 478m 8'26"/km
22. 149 00:03:51 01:08:24 120m 32'05"/km
23. 180 00:00:22 01:08:46 78m 4'42"/km
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